
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified
DQ

No.
186
011

7
2

10
72
8

16
1

32
95
5
9

753
6
4

11
3

140
111

12

Name
SILVIO BELLUCCI
JULIANO APARECIDO BORGES
LUIZ HENRIQUE ACQUAVIVA
RODRIGO DETILIO
INDIO - MARCUS
HENRY SHIMURA
JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES MARQUES
ANDERSON MAIA
CAIO GOMES / LEO FERREIRA
MARIO GREGORIO MORASSI
RENATO MAIA/ NETO RIBAS
ROGERIO DETILIO
RICARDO DINIZ
GABRIEL ZUDDIO WEITZEL
GIORDANO
ORLANDO SERGIO DE SOUZA MAIA
ICARO ARMANDO CRESTANA TOLENTINO
MARCOS JOSE SILVA COSTA
FERNANDO PALMIERI/ EDGAR XAVIER
MAURICIO GONCALVES

TARCISIO LUIZ/ PEDRO HENRIQUE SOAR

Class
TURISMO N
TURISMO N
Race Cup
Race Cup
Race Cup
TURISMO N
Race Cup
TURISMO N
Race Cup
TURISMO N
TURISMO N
Race Cup
Race Cup
TURISMO N
Race Cup
Race Cup
Race Cup
Race Cup
TURISMO N
TURISMO N

Race Cup

Best Tm
2:33.508
2:37.823
2:39.793
2:40.003
2:40.446
2:40.479
2:40.618
2:41.396
2:41.963
2:42.633
2:42.961
2:45.897
2:46.785
2:50.019
2:50.198
2:52.985
2:57.124
3:10.219
3:57.287

-.---

3:12.619

Best Spd
101,053
98,290
97,078
96,951
96,683
96,663
96,579
96,114
95,777
95,383
95,191
93,506
93,008
91,239
91,143
89,675
87,579
81,550
65,374

-

80,534

Laps
7
7
6
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
6
5
6
5
5
3
5
4
1

5

Comment

Band Vermelha desrespeitada

Band Vermelha desrespeitada

Band Vermelha desrespeitada XX

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
 Sabado

Class Race Cup/N

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/10/2020 08:00

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020
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